
'fEr,) --+-------

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY: DELHI
 
HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI - 110016 .
 

(C ORRI G E ND U M)
 

Corrigendum No: - 83 Dated: - 22/02/2012
 

Reference ..- This office NIT No. IITD/DW/24(E)/E.E. (E)/2012/79, Dated: - 10/02/2012 

Due to poor response, the date of receipt of applications, issue, submission and opening of 
Tenders ofthe above work extended as under. ' 

S. 
No. Name of work 

Estimated 
Cost~ 

Earnest 
Money~ 

Completion 
Period 

1. 

I 

Minor Renovation work in V/151 & VIWS-l 06 
Lab. of CES Deptt. in Academic Area at lIT 
Delhi, 

S.H.- Civil Work. 

1,48,36912,967/30 Days 

1. Last date of Receipt of application for 
tender documents 

2. Last date of issue of tender 

3. Date & Time of submission of tender 

4. Date & Time of opening of tender (Same day) : 

Other terms & conditions will remain unchanged 
For detail see our web site www.iitd.ac.in 

28/02/12012 upto 4:00 PM Room No. MZ -125 

02/0312012 upto 4:00 PM Room No. MZ - 125 

05/03/2012 upto 3:00 PM Room No. AD - 118 

05/03/2012 at 3:30 PM Room No. AD - 118 

Copy to:

1. Executive Engineer (E) 

2. A.ErE. (M-I) , ( E ) 
3. D.R. (Account)- for Opening of Tenders on 05/03/2012 at 3:30 P.M. in the Office ofE.E. (~ 

4. D.A. (Works Accounts) 

5. Website Administrator, lIT Delhi. 

6. Notice Board 

7. Office Copy 


